Image may differ
Abbildung kann abweichen
* 180 / 200 only CE
Technical changes reserved
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Q1/2026 - V 1.3
1
Constant current - Phase dimmable

w
er
fa
ct
or
1,
3
Le
is
tu
ng
sf
ak
to
r
G6LT7W150LR-Z 150 mA ± 10 % 4.5−6.3 W 30−42 Vdc 55 Vdc > 76 % 8.3 W 37.9 mA 0.9C−0.95
G6LT7W180LR-Z 180 mA ± 10 % 4.9−7.5 W 27−42 Vdc 55 Vdc > 76 % 9.9 W 45.2 mA 0.9C−0.95
G6LT7W200LR-Z 200 mA ± 5 % 3.6−7 W 18−35 Vdc 55 Vdc > 76 % 9.2 W 42.2 mA 0.9C−0.95
G6LT7W250LR-Z 250 mA ± 5 % 3−5.2 W 12−21 Vdc 35 Vdc > 76 % 6.8 W 31.3 mA 0.8C−0.95
G6LT7W350LR-Z 350 mA ± 5 % 4.2−7.4 W 12−21 Vdc 35 Vdc > 75 % 9.9 W 45.2 mA 0.9C−0.95
G6LT7W500LR-Z 500 mA ± 5 % 4.5−7 W 9−14 Vdc 25 Vdc > 72 % 9.7 W 44.5 mA 0.9C−0.95
G6LT7W700LR-Z 700 mA ± 5 % 4.2−7 W 6−10 Vdc 18 Vdc > 70 % 10.0 W 45.8 mA 0.9C−0.95
Technical changes reserved
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Q1/2026 - V 1.3